rrl(;;r 15~

LINDY

u)mmumlu S

- ! .*
__:-.‘ NCE -

Manager: Natalie Dixon

Business Purpose: Air Fresheners for mini models and hallway
Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: {b0841

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $37.23

Card Purchase Date: Apr-09-2025

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes
Same Description Per Property?: Yes
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split by Unit Count %

Code Expense
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code Code Code
Cost Unit# Code Name Desc
Method Cost
Gardens . . Plug in air
of M. OPlit §7.26 56117~ D°COTAlNG  pochener  $7.26
Evenly Supplies

Airy for mini



Mt. Airy

Place

Sedgwick
Gardens

Split

Evenly

Split
Evenly

Willow Split
Evenly

Bend

Sedgwick Sp
Terrace Ev

A% from t

Scan for So-diy free trial.
Low Prices You Can Tri
Tobsas " T

lit
enly

TUR 5o sodback o surver uatnart .con
Walmart S
o
213 a0 AR vt
51 05225 o 13;3‘1:';{1'?{3"0;6 TRE 05886
Cu 5095 5202 1810 8955
HIIHHIIIIIHHIIIII AT H!HzlﬁlllIIH\llHl\IHIIIIIHHNIIIIlI
anezazens
R e L
A T B
PlGa" R CueSSdanrs 98 %
SUBTOTAL 35.‘2
{8 0% o} BRY
#Ehﬂf"{' : ;!.’353'-..’."':";. 0w Fo
HE " 589!5! é 885
r.g}g 2o _ﬂnﬂg=50905515|
g M| u H 5“ g!n-oi
5!5” s,
s gt el neo
x4% ﬂnl‘m"tnghn 204

=3 Get free delivery

his store

st. Every Day.
0:08:31

$11.89

$8.09

$7.85

$2.14

56117

56117

56117

56117

Decorating
Supplies

Decorating
Supplies

Decorating
Supplies

Decorating
Supplies

Plug in air
freshener
for mini

Plug in air
freshener
for mini

Plug in air
freshener
for mini

Plug in air
freshener
for mini

$11.89

$8.09

$7.85

$2.14



