

Manager: Natalie Dixon

Business Purpose: Air Fresheners for mini models and hallway

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: fb0841

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$37.23

Card Purchase Date: Apr-09-2025

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes

Same Description Per Property?: Yes

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split by Unit Count %

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Gardens of Mt. Airy	Split Evenly	\$7.26		56117	Decorating Supplies	Plug in air freshener for mini	\$7.26

Mt. Airy Place	Split Evenly	\$11.89	56117	Decorating Supplies	Plug in air freshener for mini	\$11.89
Sedgwick Gardens	Split Evenly	\$8.09	56117	Decorating Supplies	Plug in air freshener for mini	\$8.09
Willow Bend	Split Evenly	\$7.85	56117	Decorating Supplies	Plug in air freshener for mini	\$7.85
Sedgwick Terrace	Split Evenly	\$2.14	56117	Decorating Supplies	Plug in air freshener for mini	\$2.14

